
 

Accumulated  

No. Price Credits No. Price Credits Seller Price Purchaser Difference

$10.00 1 $10.00 566.00 6556.0 $10.00 566.0 5990.0

$9.50 1 $9.50 341.00 6556.0 $9.50 907.0 5649.0

1 $9.00 465.00 $9.00 6556.0 $9.00 907.0 5649.0

$8.68 1 $8.68 358.00 6091.0 $8.68 1265.0 4826.0

$8.55 1 $8.55 180.00 6091.0 $8.55 1445.0 4646.0

1 $8.50 700.00 $8.50 6091.0 $8.50 1445.0 4646.0

1 $8.20 420.00 $8.20 5391.0 $8.20 1445.0 3946.0

$8.05 1 $8.05 500.00 4971.0 $8.05 1945.0 3026.0

$8.01 1 $8.01 124.00 4971.0 $8.01 2069.0 2902.0

$8.00 1 $8.00 100.00 4971.0 $8.00 2169.0 2802.0

$7.55 1 $7.55 1000.00 4971.0 $7.55 3169.0 1802.0

1 $7.50 200.00 $7.50 4971.0 $7.50 3169.0 1802.0

$7.20 1 $7.20 540.00 4771.0 $7.20 3709.0 1062.0

4 $7.00 2038.00 2 $7.00 645.00 4771.0 $7.00 4354.0 417.0

$6.75 1 $6.75 1500.00 2733.0 $6.75 5854.0 -3121.0

$6.50 1 $6.50 500.00 2733.0 $6.50 6354.0 -3621.0

2 $6.00 477.00 $6.00 2733.0 $6.00 6354.0 -3621.0

$5.50 2 $5.50 956.00 2256.0 $5.50 7310.0 -5054.0

1 $5.00 500.00 1 $5.00 465.00 2256.0 $5.00 7775.0 -5519.0

1 $4.88 900.00 $4.88 1756.0 $4.88 7775.0 -6019.0

$2.00 1 $2.00 1000.00 856.0 $2.00 8775.0 -7919.0

3 $1.00 856.00 1 $1.00 557.00 856.0 $1.00 9332.0 -8476.0

15 6556.0 18  9332.0
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